
KEUMGANG PROVISIONAL DIARY OF EVENTS  2007

Saturday 27th January Ninja Grading
Sunday 28th January Junior Graduation Ceremony

Saturday 24th February Adult Grading

Sunday 11th March XMA Tricks Camp with Danny Ball
Saturday 17th March DEMONSTRATIONS &

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle Film Preview
Cineworld, Grand Central, Stockport

Saturday 24th March Ninja Grading followed by;
FREE Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle
Beginners Workshop – open to the public
3pm-4pm (7-12 years of age)

Saturday 14th/21st April Junior Black Belt Grading
Sunday 22nd April Junior Graduation Ceremony
Saturday 28th April WTF Black Belt Grading – Taebaek

Saturday 12th May Adult Grading
Saturday 19th May Ninja Grading

Saturday 14th July XMA Grading
Ninja Grading
Junior Black Belt Grading
Hazel Grove Carnival

Saturday 21st July School Closed
Stockport Carnival – details to follow

Sunday 22nd July Junior Graduation Ceremony

Saturday 11th/18th August Adult Grading

Saturday 8th September Ninja Grading

Saturday 6th/13th October Junior Black Belt Grading
Sunday 14th October Junior Graduation Ceremony

Saturday 3rd November Ninja Grading
Saturday 10th/17th November Adult Grading
Sunday 11th/18th November WTF Black Belt Grading – Keumgang

Saturday 5th January 2008 Ninja Grading

Please note that these dates are provisional only and may be subject to change.
Please call 0161 476 6706 or e-mail us as at  …….  for further information.


